2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Race 3 - SUN 12/06/2011 04:45 PM-
Race started at 16:53:59
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(97) Doug Lorraine 1 1:30.951 +4.500 16:55:35.649
(03) Alan McColl 1 1:24.884 +6.620 16:55:29.083 2 1:27.2717 +0.826 16:57:02.926
1 1:17.276 +4.485 16:55:20.105 2 1:19.018 +0.754 16:56:48.101 3 1:27.761 +1.310 16:58:30.687
2 1:14.491 +1.700 16:56:34.596 3 1:19.486 +1.222 16:58:07.587 4 1:26.451 16:59:57.138
3 1:13.306 +0.515 16:57:47.902 4 1:20.256 +1.992 16:59:27.843 5 1:29.767 +3.316 17:01:26.905
4 1:12.791 16:59:00.693 5 1:27.891 +9.627 17:00:55.734 6 1:30.552 +4.101 17:02:57.457
5 1:18.336 +5.545 17:00:19.029 6 1:32.479 +14.215 17:02:28.213 7 1:29.124 +2.673 17:04:26.581
6 1:45.214 +32.423 17:02:04.243 7 1:42.053 +123.789 17:04:10.266 8 1:27.129 +0.678 17:05:53.710
7 1:37.619 +24.828 17:03:41.862 8 1:18.738 +0.474 17:05:29.004 9 1:27.311 +0.860 17:07:21.021
8 1:20.642 +7.851 17:05:02.504 9 1:19.742 +1.478 17:06:48.746 10 1:26.476 +0.025 17:08:47.497
9 1:13.400 +0.609 17:06:15.904 10 1:18.264 17:08:07.010
10 1:12.851 +0.060 17:07:28.755 (27) Stanton Guy
(19) Tom Balzarini 1 1:30.871 +5.398 16:55:36.038
(13) Tony Carruthers 1 1:23.703 +5.450 16:55:27.487 2 1:27.440 +1.967 16:57:03.478
1 1:21.009 +4.548 16:55:24.138 2 1:18.905 +0.652 16:56:46.392 3 1:27.808 +2.335 16:58:31.286
2 1:16.461 16:56:40.599 3 1:20.861 +2.608 16:58:07.253 4 1:27.164 +1.691 16:59:58.450
3 1:16.954 +0.493 16:57:57.553 4 1:19.964 +1.71 16:59:27.217 5 1:34.246 +8.773 17:01:32.696
4 116,523 +0.062 16:59:14.076 5 1:27.955 +9.702 17:00:55.172 6 1:29.103 +3.630 17:03:01.799
5 1:17.602 +1.141 17:00:31.678 6 1:32.004 +13.751 17:02:21.176 7 1:28.025 +2.552 17:04:29.824
6 1:45.823 +129.362 17:02:17.501 7 1:42.478 +24.225 17:04:09.654 8 1:26.879 +1.406 17:05:56.703
7 1:45.919 +29.458 17:04:03.420 8 1:20.351 +2.098 17:05:30.005 9 1:25.952 +0.479 17:07:22.655
8 1:16.500 +0.039 9 1:19.565 +1.312 17:06:49.570 10 1:25.473 17:08:48.128
9 1:16.771 +0.310 17:06:36.691 10 1:18.253 17:08:07.823
10 1:17.193 +0.732 17:07:53.884 (00) Krista Johnson
(89) Allan Cruickshank 1 1:31.233 +5.638 16:55:36.888
(42) Jim Johnson 1 1:25.367 +5.140 16:55:29.920 2 1:26.885 +1.290 16:57:03.773
1 1:21.36] +4.590 16:55:24.985 2 1:20.385 +0.158 16:56:50.305 3 1:27.646 +2.051 16:58:31.419
2 1:17.632 +0.861 16:56:42.617 3 1:20.739 +0.512 16:58:11.044 4 1:27.357 +1.762 16:59:58.776
3 1:17.214 +0.443 16:57:59.831 4 1:20.491 +0.264 16:59:31.535 5 1:34.448 +8.853 17:01:33.224
4 1:17.475 +0.704 16:59:17.306 5 1:25.697 +5.470 17:00:57.232 6 1:30.502 +4.907 17:03:03.726
5 1:18.431 +1.660 17:00:35.737 6 1:32.567 +12.340 17:02:29.799 7 1:27.733 +2.138 17:04:31.459
6 1:42.412 +25.641 17:02:18.149 7 1:40.991 +120.764 17:04:10.790 8 1:26.061 +0.466 17:05:57.520
7 1:46.129 +29.358 17:04:04.278 8 1:20.227 17:05:31.017 9 1:25.595 17:07:23.115
8 117172 +0.401 ! 9 120.776 +0.549 17:06:51.793 10 1:26.274 +0.679 17:08:49.389
9 1:17.031 +0.260 17:06:38.481 10 1:20.382 +0.155 17:08:12.175
10 1:16.771 17:07:55.252 (118) Gayle Baird
(2) Jim Cutts 1 1:35.302 +5.134 16:55:40.306
(142) Steve Goodfellow 1 1:29.433 +3.797 16:55:34.687 2 1:31.196 +1.028 16:57:11.502
1 1:22.584 +5.052 16:55:25.955 2 126,713 +1.077 16:57:01.400 3 1:31.805 +1.637 16:58:43.307
2 1:17.532 16:56:43.487 3 1:25.636 16:58:27.036 4 1:34.342 +4.174 17:00:17.649
3 1:18.674 +1.142 16:58:02.161 4 1:26.700 +1.064 16:59:53.736 5 1:45.322 +15.154 17:02:02.971
4 118.328 +0.79 16:59:20.489 5 1:29.137 +3.501 17:01:22.873 6 1:36.619 +6.451 17:03:39.590
5 1:22.757 +5.225 17:00:43.246 6 127,597 +1.961 17:02:50.470 7 1:37.319 +7.151 17:05:16.909
6 1:35.874 +18.342 17:02:19.120 7 1:30.009 +4.373 17:04:20.479 8 1:35.719 +5.551 17:06:52.628
7 1:45.698 +28.166 17:04:04.818 8 1:27.128 +1.492 17:05:47.607 9 1:30.168 17:08:22.796
8 1:17.847 +0.315 17:05:22.665 9 1:27.419 +1.783 17:07:15.026
9 1:18.509 +0.977 17:06:41.174 10 1:27.031 +1.395 17:08:42.057 (93) Ron Eckhardt
10 118.716 +1.184 17:07:59.890 1 1:16.550 +2.872 16:55:19.324
(99) Tedd McHenry 2 1:14.839 +1.161 16:56:34.163
(72) Chris Schoap 1 1:27.663 -3:59:27.112 16:55:32.917 3 1:14.443 +0.765 16:57:48.606
1 1:24.467 +6.208 16:55:27.972 2 1:26.615 -3:59.28.160 16:56:59.532 4 1:13.678 16:59:02.284
2 1:18.662 +0.403 16:56:46.634 3 1:26.896 -3:59:27.879 16:58:26.428
3 1:18.370 +0.111 16:58:05.004 4 1:27.552 -3:59:27.223 16:59:53.980
4 119.377 +1.118 16:59:24.381 5 1:29.423 -3:59.25.352 17:01:23.403
5 1:19.742 +1.483 17:00:44.123 6 127,152 -3:59:27.623 17:02:50.555
6 1:35.473 +17.214 17:02:19.596 7 1:30.527 -3:59:24.248 17:04:21.082
7 1:47.665 +29.406 17:04:07.261 8 1:26.801 -3:59.27.974 17:05:47.883
8 1:18.728 +0.469 17:05:25.989 9 1:27.365 -3:59:27.410 17:07:15.248
9 1:19.076 +0.817 17:06:45.065 10 1:26.959 -3:59:27.816 17:08:42.207
10 1:18.259 17:08:03.324
(78) Mary Lyford
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 12/06/2011 5:09:54 PM



